
 

Wednesday 22 January Exec and New Staff Induction 

Thursday 23 January Staff Day/Pupil free day 

Monday 27 January Australia Day Public Holiday 

Tuesday 28 January Staff Day/Pupil free day. Boarders return and Boarding houses open from 
3pm 

Wednesday 29 January  Classes Commence 

Friday 7 March Boarders’ travel day for Boarders’ Weekend 

Monday 10 March Boarders return and Boarding houses open from 3pm 

Thursday 10 April Term concludes for students 

Friday 11 April  Staff Day/Pupil free day. Boarders’ Travel Day 
Boarding houses close at 9am 

Good Friday 18 April – Easter Monday 21 April 

ANZAC Day – Thursday 25 April 

Monday 28 April Staff Day/Pupil free day. Boarders return and Boarding houses open from 
3pm 

Tuesday 29 April Classes Resume 

Thursday 5 June Classes conclude for King’s Birthday Long Weekend 

Friday 6 June Staff Day/Pupil free day. Boarders’ Travel Day Boarding houses close at 
9am 

Monday 9 June Public Holiday for King’s Birthday Long Weekend Boarders return from 
3pm 

Tuesday 10 June Classes Resume 

Thursday 26 June Term concludes for students 

Friday 27 June Staff Day/Pupil free day. Boarders’ Travel Day Boarding houses close at 
9am 

Monday 21 July Staff Day/Pupil free day. Boarders return and Boarding houses open from 
3pm 

Tuesday 22 July Classes Resume 

Thursday 25 September Term concludes for students. Yr 12 Valedictory Day 

Friday 26 September Staff Day/Pupil free day. Boarders’ Travel Day 
Boarding houses close at 9am 

Monday 13 October Staff Day/Pupil free day. Boarders return and Boarding houses open from 
3pm 

Tuesday 14 October Classes Resume 

Wednesday 3 December Festival of 9 Lessons (Carols evening) 

Thursday 4 December Whole School Speech Day followed by Morning Tea. Term concludes for 
students. Boarding houses close at 9am, all boarders must be collected after 
Speech Day 

Friday 5 December Staff Day/Pupil free day. 


